
14-Apr Wk1 14-Apr 21-Apr Wk2 21-Apr 28-Apr Wk3 28-Apr
5:00 Coca Cola #1 vs. Coca Cola #2 Unifirst vs. Vincit Group Kendall Electric vs. Opella CHC #1
5:15 Kendall Electric vs. MRO The DPK vs. SCT #2 W.R.Grace vs. Coca Cola #2
5:15 Opella CHC #1 vs. Opella CHC #2 Coca Cola #1 vs. W.R.Grace SCT #2 vs. Unifirst
5:30 SCT #1 vs. SCT #2 MRO vs. Opella CHC #1 The DPK vs. SCT #1
5:30 The DPK vs. Unifirst SCT #1 vs. Opella CHC #2 Coca Cola #1 vs. Vincit Group
5:45 Vincit Group vs. W.R.Grace Coca Cola #2 vs. Kendall Electric Opella CHC #2 vs. MRO

5-May Wk4 5-May 12-May Wk5 12-May 19-May Wk6 19-May
5:00 MRO vs. SCT #1 SCT #2 vs. Opella CHC #2 W.R.Grace vs. Kendall Electric
5:15 Opella CHC #1 vs. Coca Cola #1 Unifirst vs. W.R.Grace MRO vs. The DPK
5:15 Opella CHC #2 vs. Kendall Electric The DPK vs. Vincit Group Coca Cola #2 vs. SCT #1
5:30 Coca Cola #2 vs. Unifirst Coca Cola #1 vs. Kendall Electric Vincit Group vs. Opella CHC #2
5:30 W.R.Grace vs. The DPK Coca Cola #2 vs. MRO SCT #2 vs. Opella CHC #1
5:45 SCT #2 vs. Vincit Group SCT #1 vs. Opella CHC #1 Unifirst vs. Coca Cola #1

2-Jun Wk7 2-Jun 9-Jun Wk8 9-Jun 16-Jun Wk9 16-Jun
5:00 Coca Cola #2 vs. SCT #2 The DPK vs. Coca Cola #1 Opella CHC #2 vs. The DPK
5:15 Opella CHC #2 vs. Unifirst SCT #1 vs. Vincit Group Coca Cola #1 vs. SCT #1
5:15 MRO vs. Coca Cola #1 Kendall Electric vs. Unifirst Vincit Group vs. Coca Cola #2
5:30 Opella CHC #1 vs. The DPK Opella CHC #2 vs. W.R.Grace W.R.Grace vs. MRO
5:30 Vincit Group vs. Kendall Electric Opella CHC #1 vs. Coca Cola #2 Kendall Electric vs. SCT #2
5:45 W.R.Grace vs. SCT #1 MRO vs. SCT #2 Opella CHC #1 vs. Unifirst

23-Jun Wk10 23-Jun 7-Jul Wk11 7-Jul 14-Jul Wk12 14-Jul
5:00 Vincit Group vs. MRO SCT #2 vs. W.R.Grace Coca Cola #1 vs. Coca Cola #2
5:15 Coca Cola #2 vs. Opella CHC #2 Vincit Group vs. Opella CHC #1 Kendall Electric vs. MRO
5:15 W.R.Grace vs. Opella CHC #1 SCT #1 vs. Kendall Electric Opella CHC #1 vs. Opella CHC #2
5:30 SCT #2 vs. Coca Cola #1 Opella CHC #2 vs. Coca Cola #1 SCT #1 vs. SCT #2
5:30 Unifirst vs. SCT #1 Unifirst vs. MRO The DPK vs. Unifirst
5:45 Kendall Electric vs. The DPK The DPK vs. Coca Cola #2 Vincit Group vs. W.R.Grace

21-Jul WK 13 21-Jul 28-Jul Wk14 28-Jul
5:00 MRO vs. SCT #1 Coca Cola #2 vs. SCT #2
5:15 Opella CHC #1 vs. Coca Cola #1 Opella CHC #2 vs. Unifirst
5:15 Opella CHC #2 vs. Kendall Electric MRO vs. Coca Cola #1
5:30 Coca Cola #2 vs. Unifirst Opella CHC #1 vs. The DPK
5:30 W.R.Grace vs. The DPK Vincit Group vs. Kendall Electric
5:45 SCT #2 vs. Vincit Group W.R.Grace vs. SCT #1

Team Captain Cell Phone Email
A Coca Cola #1 Blake Hall 678-654-7017 blakehalll@ccbcu.com
B Coca Cola #2 Jason Laura 423-443-9549 jasonlaura@ccbcu.com
C Kendall Electric Jesse Wetmore 423-618-8779 jesse.wetmore@kendallelectric.com
D MRO Ryan McEntyre 423-394-4110 rmcentyre@mroinc.com
E Opella CHC #1 Evan Skiles 731-217-4072 evan.skiles@sanofi.com
F Opella CHC #2 Randy Malone 423-883-7774 randell.malone@sanofi.com
G SCT #1 Andrew Magee 423-255-8950 andrew.magee@sctray.com
H SCT #2 Mark DuPre 423-883-2450 mark.dupre@sctray.com
I The DPK James Black 423-298-4243 james.black@sctray.com

J Unifirst 276-698-9890 276-698-9890 timothy_spencer@unifirst.com#

K Vincit Group Mitch Reburn 423-680-1570 mitch.reburn@vincitgroup.com

L W.R.Grace Mark Hunter 423-260-3502 mark.hunter@grace.com

Monday 2025

Please!     Always be ready to tee off at your assigned time.


